Slangestudsrgrstuds 45°

Varenummer
58280402
58280503
58280604
58280806
58281008
58281210
58281513
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Slange ID (NW) 1

Produktgruppe
Materiale
Koblingstype, industri
Form

Hylse

Sikkerhedsklemmer

510
Stal
slangekobling, industri
45°
Nej
Nej

Ngglebredde Rgrdimension (mm)
2 4
3 5
4 6
6 8
8 10
10 12
13 15

Veegt (kg)
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.06
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